St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 02-015270

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

BLDG PERMIT FEE
Fire Plan Check Fee
Permit Issuance Fee
PLAN CHECK FEE
PLAN CHECK FEE
RADON

Description
Check

LEGENDS AT SJLLC

7/11/2002 11:34:31 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
BL 10203275
BL 10203275
BL 10203275
BL 10203275
BL 10203275
BL 10203275

Payment:

Charge Amount
$2,294.62
$1,279.00

$15.00

($994.79)

$1,147.31

$319.34

Total $4,060.48

Charge Amount
$4,060.48



