

**St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering
Cashier # 02-015270**

Name : LEGENDS AT SJ LLC
Trans Date: 7/11/2002 11:34:31 AM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
BLDG PERMIT FEE	BL	10203275	\$2,294.62
Fire Plan Check Fee	BL	10203275	\$1,279.00
Permit Issuance Fee	BL	10203275	\$15.00
PLAN CHECK FEE	BL	10203275	(\$994.79)
PLAN CHECK FEE	BL	10203275	\$1,147.31
RADON	BL	10203275	\$319.34
		Total	\$4,060.48

Payment:

Description	Charge Amount
Check	\$4,060.48